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SCHEDULE 
REGISTER OF SPECIAL PARTNERS 

So1,1th Pacific Motel Partnership - Sheffield Associates Management Limited and Company 

Full Name 

Richard Nichols Akel 
Peter Calvert Allely 

Moya Winifred Baker 
Edgar Alexander Bell 

Jeanette Black .. 

Alfred James Blewden 

Robert Cecil Burgess 
Ruth Dorothy Carr 
Phyllis Martha Cartwright 

Anne Mary Theresa Cave 

Foster Wolsley Cooke 
Kathleen Violet Cruickshank 

Kathleen Violet Cruickshank and 
Lloyd Craig Cruickshank 

Pieter Johannes De Boer .. 

Hubert Ian Donaldson 

Leslie Dowthwaite 
Vera Ann Dowthwaite 
Douglas Philip Dumbleton 
Noel Evans 

Alyson Mary Adams 

Barbara Anne Fromont 

Cyril Garner 
Leonard Herbert Gordon 

Donald Northcote Halliburton 
George William Lenton Hanlon 
George Henry Harrison 
Betty Edith Harrison 
Donald Havers 

James McLeod Henderson 

Colin Lewis Higgins and 
Mary Rebecca Higgins, jointly 

Alfred Lawrence Jones 

Gretchen Christina Kimble 

Richard Arthur Kirby 

Joyce Margaret MacFerson 

Michael James Mascall and 
Kathleen Ann Mascall, jointly 

Charles Kevin McCarthy 

Kathleen Elizabeth Mcivor 
Christina Emma McLennan 
David Samuel Medlicott .. 
Yvonne Lorraine Medlicott 
Thomas Clifford Mitchell 

Averill Victoria Morris 

Kathleen Florence Norris 

Edith Olesen 

George William Partridge 

Stephen Thomas Poupard 
Lois Sydney Read 

Ruth Winifred Rees 

Francis George Ritchie 

Joan Rouse 

Address for Service 

40 Domain Road, Whakatane 
21 Letterkenny Place, Blockhouse 

Bay, Auckland 7 
28 Fifth A venue, Tauranga 
59 Marine Parade, Herne Bay, 

Auckland2 
116 Bramley Drive, Farm Cove, 

Pakuranga, Auckland 
35 Whitney Street, Avondale, 

Auckland 
P.O. Box 2005, Whakatane 
103 Landing Road, Whakatane .. 
7 Rosina Place, Pakuranga, 

Auckland 
3/200 Mellons Bay Road, Howick, 

Auckland 
184 Onewa Road, Auckland 10 
28 Rarangi Road, St. Heliers, 

Auckland5 
28 Rarangi Road, St. Heliers, 

Auckland5 
Flat 3, 26 Argentine Avenue, 

Wellington 
32a Takutai Avenue, Bucklands 

Beach 
31 West End, Ohope Beach 
31 West End, Ohope Beach 
22 Wilford Street, Lower Hutt 
61 Oregon Drive, Maori Bank, 

Upper Hutt 
44 Marlborough Avenue, Glen

field, Auckland 10 
23 Hillside Road, Papateotoe, 

Auckland 
R.D. 3, Otorohanga 
Grant Road, Galetea R.D., 

Murupara 
14 Pembroke Road, Wellington 5 
136c Bath Street, Levin 
Paparimu R.D. 3, Papakura 
Paparimu R.D. 3, Papakura 
8/43 Grange Road, Mount Eden, 

Auckland3 
6 Atua Street, Johnsonville, 

Wellington 
18 Sayer Street, Frankton 

259 East Coast Road, Mairangi 
Bay, Auckland 10 

Occupation 

Medical practitioner 
Electrician 

School dental nurse 
Civil engineer 

Teacher 

Plant manager 

Chemist 
Pharmaceutical chemist 
Married woman 

Married woman 

Architect 
Married woman 

Married woman (retired) 

Retired 

Retired 

Insurance representative 
Housewife 
Civil servant 
Company manager 

Married woman 

Married woman 

Farmer 
Farmer 

Professional engineer 
Retired 
Farmer 
Married woman 
Retired 

Sociologist and insurance con-
sultant 

Locomotive driver .. 
Married woman 
Consulting engineer 

31 Shakespeare Avenue, Upper Process worker 
Hutt 

10A Herbert Gardens, 186 The Company executive 
Terrace, Wellington 

112 Landscape Road, Mount Clerk 
Eden, Auckland 

45 Riverhills Avenue, Pakuranga, 
Auckland 

Princes Street, care of Post Office, 
Ruakaka 

17 Bridgman Road, Te Awamutu 
107 Oroua Street, Eastbourne 
3a Burn Road, Lynmore, Rotorua 
3a Burn Road, Lynmore, Rotorua 
Care of Mrs P. F. Kelliher, R.D. 2, 

Ruawai 

Production manager 
Married woman 
Club steward 

Married woman 
Married woman 
Logging contractor 
Married woman 
Retired 

Seaview Road, Paihia, Bay of Motel proprietor 
Islands 

43 Tane Road, Laingholm, Auck- Housewife 
land 

45 Sandspit Road, Howick, 
Auckland 

Married woman 

18 Fyfe Avenue, Papatoetoe, Overseer N.Z.P.O. 
Auckland 

R.D. 1, Reporoa Sheep farmer 
1 Orakau Road, Mangere East, Married woman 

Auckland 
1 Ngataringa Road, Devonport, Married woman 

Auckland9 
No. 11 Tuai Village, care of Tuai 

Post Office, Hawkes Bay 
34 Pilcher Crescent, Lower Hutt .. 

Assistant power station super
intendent 

Married woman 

Number of 
Units in 

Partnership 
2 
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No. 92 

Amount 
Contributed to 
Common Stock 
of Partnership 

$1,000 
$3,000 

$500 
$5,500 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,500 
$1,500 
$3,500 

$1,000 

$1,000 
$1,500 

$2,500 

$1,000 

$3,500 

$1,000 
$500 

$1,000 
$1,000 

$500 

$4,000 

$9,000 
$3,000 

$2,000 
$1,000 
$3,500 
$3,000 
$1,500 

$2,000 

$2,000 

$6,000 

$500 

$1,000 

$2,500 

$1,500 

$1,500 

$1,000 
$1,000 
$3,500 
$2,500 
$2,000 

$2,000 

$500 

$3,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 
$3,000 

$3,000 

$6,500 

$1,000 


