THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE

REGISTER OF SPECIAL PARTNERS

South Pacific Motel Partnership - Sheffield Associates Management Limited and Company

Full Name	Address for Service	Occupation	Number of Units in Partnership	Amount Contributed to Common Stock of Partnership
Richard Nichols Akel Peter Calvert Allely	40 Domain Road, Whakatane 1 21 Letterkenny Place, Blockhouse Bay, Auckland 7	Medical practitioner . Electrician	. 2	\$1,000 \$3,000
Moya Winifred Baker Edgar Alexander Bell	28 Fifth Avenue, Tauranga :	School dental nurse	4.4	\$500 \$5,500
Jeanette Black	116 Bramley Drive, Farm Cove,	Teacher	2	\$1,000
Alfred James Blewden	Pakuranga, Auckland 35 Whitney Street, Avondale, I Auckland	Plant manager	2	\$1,000
Robert Cecil Burgess	P.O. Box 2005, Whakatane	Chemist		\$1,500
Ruth Dorothy Carr Phyllis Martha Cartwright		Married woman	~	\$1,500 \$3,500
Anne Mary Theresa Cave	Auckland 3/200 Mellons Bay Road, Howick, Auckland	Married woman	2	\$1,000
Foster Wolsley Cooke Kathleen Violet Cruickshank	184 Onewa Road, Auckland 10	Architect Married woman	•	\$1,000 \$1,500
Kathleen Violet Cruickshank	Auckland 5	Married woman (retired)	-	\$2,500
Lloyd Craig Cruickshank Pieter Johannes De Boer	Auckland 5 Flat 3, 26 Argentine Avenue, I	` ,	2	\$1,000
Hubert Ian Donaldson	Wellington 32a Takutai Avenue, Bucklands F		7	\$3,500
Leslie Dowthwaite	Beach 31 West End, Ohope Beach I	nsurance representative	2	\$1,000
Vera Ann Dowthwaite	31 West End, Ohope Beach I	Housewife	1	\$500
Douglas Philip Dumbleton Noel Evans		Civil servant Company manager	$\frac{2}{2}$	\$1,000 \$1,000
Alyson Mary Adams	Upper Hutt 44 Marlborough Avenue, Glen- M		1	\$500
Barbara Anne Fromont	field, Auckland 10 23 Hillside Road, Papateotoe, M	Married woman	8	\$4,000
Cyril Garner	Auckland R.D. 3, Otorohanga F	Farmer	18	\$9,000
Leonard Herbert Gordon		Farmer	6	\$3,000
Donald Northcote Halliburton	14 Pembroke Road, Wellington 5 P	rofessional engineer	4	\$2,000
George William Lenton Hanlon George Henry Harrison	136c Bath Street, Levin Faparimu R.D. 3, Papakura F		2 7	\$1,000 \$3,500
Betty Edith Harrison Donald Havers		Married woman	6 3	\$3,000 \$1,500
James McLeod Henderson	Auckland 3 6 Atua Street, Johnsonville, S	ociologist and insurance con-	4	\$2,000
Colin Lewis Higgins and	Wellington 18 Sayer Street, Frankton L	sultant	4	\$2,000
Mary Rebecca Higgins, jointly Alfred Lawrence Jones	259 East Coast Road, Mairangi C	Married woman Consulting engineer	12	\$6,000
Gretchen Christina Kimble	Bay, Auckland 10 31 Shakespeare Avenue, Upper P	rocess worker	1	\$500
Richard Arthur Kirby	Hutt 10A Herbert Gardens, 186 The Co		2	\$1,000
Joyce Margaret MacFerson	Terrace, Wellington 112 Landscape Road, Mount C		5	\$2,500
Michael James Mascall and	Eden, Auckland	roduction manager	3	\$1,500
Kathleen Ann Mascall, jointly Charles Kevin McCarthy	Auckland M	Married woman Club steward	3	\$1,500
Kathleen Elizabeth McIvor	Ruakaka	forming tomorrow	2	\$1,000
Christina Emma McLennan		farried woman	2	\$1,000
David Samuel Medlicott	3a Burn Road, Lynmore, Rotorua L	ogging contractor	7	\$3,500
Yvonne Lorraine Medlicott Thomas Clifford Mitchell	Care of Mrs P. F. Kelliher, R.D. 2, R	farried woman	5 4	\$2,500 \$2,000
Averill Victoria Morris	Ruawai Seaview Road, Paihia, Bay of M	fotel proprietor	4	\$2,000
Kathleen Florence Norris		Iousewife	1	\$500
Edith Olesen		farried woman	6	\$3,000
George William Partridge	Auckland 18 Fyfe Avenue, Papatoetoe, O Auckland	verseer N.Z.P.O	2	\$1,000
Stephen Thomas Poupard Lois Sydney Read	R.D. 1, Reporoa SI	heep farmer Iarried woman	2 6	\$1,000 \$3,000
Ruth Winifred Rees	Auckland 1 Ngataringa Road, Devonport, M	farried woman	6	\$3,000
Francis George Ritchie	Auckland 9 No. 11 Tuai Village, care of Tuai A	ssistant power station super-	13	\$6,500
Joan Rouse	Post Office, Hawkes Bay	intendent farried woman	2	\$1,000
A Company of the Comp	•			